
Georgetown Charter Township
1515 Baldwin St., Jenison, MI  49428

Planning Commission Meeting Agenda

February 3, 2016, 7:30 p.m.

Call To Order

Roll Call

Approval Of The Agenda

Approval Of The Minutes Of The Previous Meeting

Old Business

New Business

Zoning Ordinance Revisions For Discussion

Motion: To initiate Zoning Ordinance amendments as follows: 

REVISIONS CHAPTER 4.PDF, REVISIONS CHAPTER 24.PDF, 
REVISIONS COMMERCIAL USES.PDF

Communications, Letters And Reports

Public Comments

Other Business

Commissioner/Staff Comments

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

6.I.

Documents:

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

http://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/1396?fileID=11041
http://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/1396?fileID=11042
http://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/1396?fileID=11043
http://www.georgetown-mi.gov/668a0441-9719-4765-915c-adcf0fc06330

